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NOME COMPLETO CLASSIFICAÇÃO RESULTADO 

ANA CLAUDIA ROSA AMARAL 

BRUNA DE MENEZES DE ALFENAS 

BRUNO DIAS LIMA REGO 

CAROLINY STÉFANY DE FREITAS DOS SANTOS 

DANIEL  FELIPE DA SÁ  RIBEIRO  

DANIELE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 

DEBORA CONCEIÇÃO DE SOUZA 

FABRICIO COSTA DIAS 

FELIPE COSTA DIAS 

GABRIEL FROSSARD DE OLIVEIRA 

GUILHERME DIAS DOS SANTOS 

GUTHIERLISSON MATHEUS DE ALMEIDA PAIXÃO 

JAIR BATISTA DE DEUS DOS SANTOS 

JHENIFFER DE SOUZA PEREIRA 

JULIANA MARTINS DE AZEVEDO 

LARISSA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 

LÍVIA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 

LUANA PACHECO FERREIRA 

LUCAS SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA  

MATEUS DE ALMEIDA CHAVES  

MATHEUS ALONSO MEIRELES ALVES DE FREITAS 

NAIGE DA SILVA CALMON 

RAINE CASTRO DOS SANTOS 

RAMON FELIPE SANTOS DA SILVA 

SAMARA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES 

SANTHYAGO SOUZA PONCIANO 

THAISES MENDES ASSUNÇÃO 

VINICIUS  PEREIRA LINO DA COSTA 

WALERSON GUERRA VIANA 

WELTON LEITE DE ASSIS 
 

48 

36 

46 

37 

56 

33 

43 

38 

53 

35 

32 

39 

40 

54 

51 

41 

42 

60 

57 

47 

52 

45 

34 

55 

44 

50 

59 

58 

49 

31 
 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 

Selecionado 
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NOME COMPLETO CLASSIFICAÇÃO RESULTADO 

ADRIANA LOYOLA DOS SANTOS COSTA 

ALDEMIR DOS SANTOS PERES 

ALEXANDRA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA 

ALEXANDRINA RECK MULLER 

ANA CLAUDIA VIEIRA MOSQUEIRA 

ANA LUIZA PAULA FERREIRA BARBOSA  

ANDRESSA COLOMBI 

BRUNA MENDES SENAS  

CIRLENE TEIXEIRA LUCAS 

CLARICE CONSTANTINO DA CUNHA CARVALHO 

DARLIANA DA CONCEIÇÃO SILVA AMERICO DA SILVA 

DAYANE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 

DYONATAM FELIX LEITE DE ASSIS 

ELAINE CARLOS FERREIRA 

ELIANE SILVA DOS SANTOS 

ÉRICA CRISTINA GOMES DIAS 

ERICA SANTOS LEITE GARAJAU  

ERIKA CRISTINA HERBA VIANNA 

ESTER CESAR BARROS 

GABRIELA RIBEIRO  

GABRIELE CELESTINO FERREIRA 

GENECILDA DE AMORIM  

IMILLY SOARES SERAFIM 

ISABELA DE AMORIM MENEZES  

JACKELINE DE SOUZA SANTOS 

JACSON DE OLIVEIRA  

JESSICA APARECIDA GONÇALVES DIAS  

JORGE EDUARDO BARBOSA TRASPADINI 

JULIANA CELESTINO MOREIRA BERNARDO 

LARISSA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA  

LEIDIANE SOUZA SANTOS 

LILIAN CHRISTINA PIMENTA 

MARCIO CONCEIÇÃO SANTOS 

107 

83 

73 

109 

108 

86 

100 

89 

101 

66 

77 

85 

65 

88 

97 

92 

102 

72 

79 

104 

81 

113 

61 

63 

68 

111 

87 

84 

67 

71 

99 

95 

76 

Suplente 47 

Suplente 23 

Suplente 13 

Suplente 49 

Suplente 48 

Suplente 26 

Suplente 40 

Suplente 29 

Suplente 41 

Suplente 6 

Suplente 17 

Suplente 25 

Suplente 5 

Suplente 28 

Suplente 37 

Suplente 32 

Suplente 42 

Suplente 12 

Suplente 19 

Suplente 44 

Suplente 21 

Suplente 53 

Suplente 1 

Suplente 3 

Suplente 8 

Suplente 51 

Suplente 27 

Suplente 24 

Suplente 7 

Suplente 11 

Suplente 39 

Suplente 35 

Suplente 16 
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MARLETE DA SILVA ROQUE 

NAIARA TORRES DA SILVA 

PATRICIA JULIA DOS SANTOS 

PATRÍCIA MACÁRIO 

PAULO SÉRGIO DOS SANTOS TOREZANI 

PRISCILA CARDOSO CARVALHO 

QUESSYA DA ROCHA SILVA 

RODRIGO MORAES SILVA 

ROSILEIDE VIEIRA DA SILVA 

ROSILENE RAMOS MATIAS DE OLIVEIRA 

SAMUEL QUEIROZ CAMPOS 

SHEILA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS  

SORAIA CAROLINA ROCHA DE SOUZA 

THATIANNY APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA  

THIAGO RODRIGUES SOARES 

TIAGO ALMEIDA DE PAULO 

VALDINA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 

WANDERSON SCHNEIDER BENDEL 

WARLEM COELHO GOMES 

YASMIN SCARPATTI ORNELAS 
 

90 

69 

93 

70 

94 

91 

80 

106 

74 

112 

75 

62 

64 

103 

98 

105 

82 

110 

96 

78 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Suplente 30 

Suplente 9 

Suplente 33 

Suplente 10 

Suplente 34 

Suplente 31 

Suplente 20 

Suplente 46 

Suplente 14 

Suplente 52 

Suplente 15 

Suplente 2 

Suplente 4 

Suplente 43 

Suplente 38 

Suplente 45 

Suplente 22 

Suplente 50 

Suplente 36 

Suplente 18 
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INDEFERIDOS 
 

NOME COMPLETO RESULTADO 
 

SHIRLEY PEREIRA DA SILVA 

ADRIANA BARBOSA LIMA 

RAIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 

NATALIA SUMMER DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 

GUSTAVO DOS SANTOS 
 

 
 
 

  

 
Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 

Indeferido Idade 
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